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Suburb

. m Female m Male .
or
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COUNTRY

Israel , Bahrain, Canada, Chile, China, Colombia, Czech
Republic, Denmark, England, France, Germany,
India, Ireland, Italy, Romania, Russia, Singapore,
Switzerland, United Kingdom, United States, Uruguay.




120.0%

100.0%

80.0%

0.0%

Disagree

B Banking services

Do you use the following online services?

Neutral

Abroad Users

Food purchase B Clothing purchases ®

Agree

Disagree

?0'N2N DIPNRN D'NN'YY UNNWN NNK DRN -1 on n'7XY

60.0%
40.0%
20.0% I I I I I

Neutral

Israeli Users

Agree

Electrical products B Hotel reservations B Vacation B Health consulting services B  Government services

At the end of the COVID-19 pandemic crisis, | will preferably continue to use online
services instead of going to the clinic / office:
S Abroad Users Israeli Users

Disagree Neutral Agree Disagree Neutral Agree DM ‘7‘7:: 17 VI
Banking services 95.0% 87.5% 95.9% 81.5% 91.1% 90.6% NI’NON DY D,ann
Food purchase 48.8% 55.6% 55.1% 42.6% 44.3% 63.3%
Clothing purchases 51.3% 65.3% 65.3% 53.7% 60.8% 71.2% =-RI7910 XMV DINNN
Electrical products 52.5% 69.4% 59.2% 46.3% 46.8% 60.4% DRI
Hotel reservations 61.3% 63.9% 73.5% 55.6% 65.8% 67.6%
Vacation 56.3% 63.9% 65.3% 55.6% 63.3% 67.6%
Health consulting services 21.3% 25.0% 40.8% 13.0% 15.2% 23.7%
Government services 41.3% 43.1% 55.1% 61.1% 69.6% 77.7%
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60.0%
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Disagree Neutral

Abroad Users

B No, notinterested in using ® No, but willing to experiment

Do you use online medical services?

Agree

Disagree

30.0%
20.0%
- M=l 0AER _alR 2N
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Neutral

Israeli Users

PN DRI9 'NN'YA WNNWN NNX OXN - 3 on a'7zw

At the end of the COVID-19 pandemic crisis, | will preferably continue to use online
services instead of going to the clinic / office:

Abroad Users p.value Israeli Users p.value
Questions
Disagree | Neutral Agree | <0.001 |Disagree| Neutral Agree | <0.001
31.3% 18.1% 4.1% 18.5% 5.1% 1.4%

No, not interested in using

No, but willing to experiment 18.8% | 29.2% | 14.3% 35.2% | 16.5% 6.5%
Yes, | used before the COVID-19 Pandemic 125% | 23.6% | 44.9% 24.1% | 40.5% | 59.7%
Yes, | used for the first time during the COVID-19 pandemic 37.5% | 29.2% | 36.7% 22.2% | 38.0% | 32.4%

Agree

Yes, | used before the COVID-19 Pandemic W Yes, | used for the first time during the COVID-19 pandemic

NTAN NN 78w
N'77 NXI191702 WIN'YY
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'TIN'Y UIN'Yl wun
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Has your knowledge of using other online services helped you use online medical services?

40.0%
35.0%
30.0%
25.0%
20.0%
15.0%
10.0%
'l 1 10§
N | m i B
Disagree Neutral Agree Disagree Neutral Agree
Abroad Users Israeli Users
B | have not tried online services ® Absolutely not Abit B Moderately ® Alot B Absolutely

Yin'y Nivy? 37 ny"o ,0"nx 0RIEn 0'NN'YA JNINXNAND DXN - S on IRy m

?D']II.'"J NXIO 'NN'Ya

At the end of the COVID-19 pandemic crisis, | will preferably continue to use online services
instead of going to the clinic / office:
T ' Abroad Users p.value . Israeli Users p.value mMMpn MmN aVY92 VIN'Y
Disagree Neutral Agree <0.001 | Disagree Neutral Agree <0.001
| have not tried online services 225% | 23.6% | 4.1% 241% | 11.4% | 4.3% MmN % yavn MnY
Absolutely not 17.5% 8.3% 4.1% 13.0% 3.8% 2.9% RI99%02 T'NYa VINWY
A bit 21.3% 26.4% 26.5% 18.5% 31.6% 15.8%
Moderately 22.5% 25.0% 30.6% 25.9% 20.3% 28.1%
A lot 12.5% 9.7% 26.5% 11.1% 27.8% 37.4%
Absolutely 3.8% 6.9% 8.2% 7.4% 5.1% 11.5%
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100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0% I
ove (I Mhaal____ 0 1 1 [
0.0% - I [ —— .-.- - [ | [ | I -_I . —Il_ -
Disagree Neutral Agree Disagree Neutral Agree
Abroad Users Israeli Users
B Appointment with HP B Request for prescription Medical certificate
B Referral to specialist physicians B Specialist opinion B Consultation before surgery
B Remote consultation using a telemetry tool B Nursing advice in case of emergency outside of consultations B Remote emergency medicine
B Online purchase of pharmaceutic products B Results of laboratory or imaging tests B None of the above cases
At the end of the COVID-19 pandemic crisis, | will preferably continue to
use online services instead of going to the clinic / office:
Questions Abroad Users Israeli Users
: . Disagree Neutral Agree Disagree Neutral Agree DXVNNVAN ]11791'731& :np:
Appointment with HP 51.3% 61.1% 77.6% 35.2% 50.6% 67.6% ,
Request for prescription 375% | 38.9% | 653% | 61.1% | 785% | 86.3% DOVISNY MV HY"Na
Medical certificate 7.5% 6.9% 16.3% 42.6% 54.4% 66.9%
y b2
Referral to specialist physicians 17.5% 9.7% 32.7% 44.4% 50.6% 59.7% .0 JﬁPD DPVNR
Specialist opinion 12.5% 18.1% 36.7% 5.6% 13.9% 15.8%
Consultation before surgery 2.5% 2.8% 6.1% 0.0% 3.8% 1.4% DYVNNYN n”°1‘731N nnu"?
Remote consultation using a telemetry tool 1.3% 1.4% 4.1% 0.0% 1.3% 9.4% N 9 N
Nursing advice in case of emergency outside of consultations 2.5% 1.4% 6.1% 3.7% 10.1% 8.6% '7‘2) my 1 ]113733 D bN.‘w
Remote emergency medicine 1.3% 2.8% 4.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.7% Rubinhmbav)
Online purchase of pharmaceutic products 23.8% 16.7% 49.0% 11.1% 22.8% 29.5%
Results of laboratory or imaging tests 43.8% 45.8% 67.3% 33.3% 44.3% 59.0%
None of the above cases 21.3% 20.8% 2.0% 14.8% 7.6% 2.2%




After consulting a doctor online, you felt that you need another face-to-face consultation (at the doctor's office)?

50.0%
45.0%
40.0%
35.0%
30.0%
25.0%
20.0%
15.0%
10.0%
5.0% I
0.0%
Disagree Neutral Agree Disagree Neutral Agree
Abroad Users Israeli Users
B Have not been to an online consultation with a doctor m Disagree Neutral B Agree
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At the end of the COVID-19 pandemic crisis, | will preferably continue to use
online services instead of going to the clinic / office: 129N D’T)QnDD bNﬂW’J
_ Abroad Users Israeli Users ROH MANpN MYnan Ny
Questions Disagree | Neutral | Agree | 0.001 |Disagree| Neutral | Agree | <0.001 n"JUJﬁD 1220 2} "ﬂ’g
Have not been to an online consultation with a doctor 41.3% | 31.9% | 14.3% 44.4% | 25.3% | 12.9% WRNYN nnu") Nnavn
Disagree 10.0% | 19.4% | 36.7% 18.5% | 19.0% | 43.9% 5N
Neutral 13.8% | 20.8% | 26.5% 7.4% 41.8% | 28.8%
Agree 35.0% | 27.8% | 22.4% 29.6% | 13.9% | 14.4%




What are the main factors that motivate you to use online medical services?

90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0%
= il I dl LI L
0.0% .
Disagree Neutral Agree Disagree Neutral Agree
Abroad Users Israeli Users
B Doctor waiting time B Fear of being with other patients in the waiting room Ability to contact a doctor at any time

B Receive a medical answer anytime and anywhere in the world B Saves time B Obtain a prescription without having to go to the clinic

NXI9N 'MN'YA UNNYAT? JNIX D'V IND D'V D'IIAD Dan - 13 on a'7xv

?0111pn
At the end of the COVID-19 pandemic crisis, | will preferably
continue to use online servic;—*?s instead of going to the clinic / NN’y ?bNﬂW)ﬂ ]9:
office:
12
. Abroad Users Israeli Users mann mmpn nayn
Questions - -
Disagree | Neutral Agree | Disagree | Neutral Agree M n"')’}” ‘7}) waT D’W‘)
Doctor waiting time 26.3% 44.4% 40.8% 37.0% 40.5% 53.2%
19 —— y . : : : ° : N2 oMY YINa 0NN
Fear of being with other patients in the waiting room 21.3% 25.0% 42.9% 9.3% 17.7% 23.0%
Ability to contact a doctor at any time 325% | 31.9% | 286% | 14.8% | 32.9% | 36.7% YapY 193 N TIRN
Receive a medical answer anytime and anywhere in the world 17.5% 38.9% 42.9% 16.7% 30.4% 35.3% JI09 nj,‘; N‘” owvaIn
Saves time 31.3% 48.6% 63.3% 55.6% 65.8% 82.7%
Obtain a prescription without having to go to the clinic 50.0% 40.3% 57.1% 59.3% 39.2% 27.3%
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